
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
224 
70 

110 
79 

148 
5 

163 
123 
173 
71 

169 

Class Name 
Rafael Santos 
Mario Edson 
Douglas Rainth 
Ricardo Linhares 
Regis Santos 
Fabio Ivanov 
Luiz Cerciari 
Alessandro Rodrigues 
Andre Aguiar 
PLautos Lins 
Aletha Lins 

Laps 
13 
6 
8 

13 
6 

10 
11 
5 

13 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
1:48.018 
1:50.738 
1:52.508 
1:53.483 
1:55.046 
1:55.500 
1:55.618 
1:58.900 
2:02.767 
2:14.565 
2:43.603 

Diff 

2.720 
4.490 
5.465 
7.028 
7.482 
7.600 

10.882 
14.749 
26.547 
55.585 

Gap 

2.720 
1.770 
0.975 
1.563 
0.454 
0.118 
3.282 
3.867 

11.798 
29.038 

In Lap 
6 
4 
3 
2 
5 
8 

10 
3 

11 
6 
1 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati Panigale 
Ducati  Panigale 
Ducati 

Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time
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   2a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 2019 
CLINICA MotoSchool 

3a SESSÃO  

Practice (1:20:00 Time) started at 12:19:10 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

15/02/2019 12:16 
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